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8ht Swimming Tournament Spartak '24
Sandanski, 10. - 12.5.2024

Event 29 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
12.5.2024 г. - 10:17 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. Yordan GIZDOV 11 Sandanski 5:10.34 356
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:54.28 39.74 250m: 3:13.96 39.56 350m: 4:32.96 39.48

100m: 1:14.54 39.25 200m: 2:34.40 40.12 300m: 3:53.48 39.52 400m: 5:10.34 37.38

2. Denis ISKRENOV 12 Plovdiv 2019 5:14.74 341
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:54.52 40.23 250m: 3:15.21 39.93 350m: 4:36.40 40.21

100m: 1:14.29 39.69 200m: 2:35.28 40.76 300m: 3:56.19 40.98 400m: 5:14.74 38.34

3. Petar KIORCHEV 12 Etar2 5:20.12 324
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:56.46 41.75 250m: 3:21.73 42.69 350m: 4:43.75 40.42

100m: 1:14.71 39.76 200m: 2:39.04 42.58 300m: 4:03.33 41.60 400m: 5:20.12 36.37

4. Martin BELCHEV 12 Trayana 5:20.36 324
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 1:57.91 41.71 250m: 3:21.75 42.43 350m: 4:44.10 41.62

100m: 1:16.20 39.56 200m: 2:39.32 41.41 300m: 4:02.48 40.73 400m: 5:20.36 36.26

5. Filip DIMITROV 11 Sandanski 5:21.40 321
50m: 35.70 35.70 150m: 1:56.49 40.79 250m: 3:19.98 41.06 350m: 4:42.48 40.34

100m: 1:15.70 40.00 200m: 2:38.92 42.43 300m: 4:02.14 42.16 400m: 5:21.40 38.92

6. Joan TODOROV 12 Plovdiv 2019 5:27.70 302
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m: 2:00.02 42.43 250m: 3:23.69 41.93 350m: 4:47.58 42.39

100m: 1:17.59 41.65 200m: 2:41.76 41.74 300m: 4:05.19 41.50 400m: 5:27.70 40.12

7. Berat HUSEINOV 12 Nereya 5:28.87 299
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:57.69 42.57 250m: 3:23.20 43.05 350m: 4:48.47 42.32

100m: 1:15.12 40.25 200m: 2:40.15 42.46 300m: 4:06.15 42.95 400m: 5:28.87 40.40

8. Viktor GADZHEV 11 Plovdiv 2019 5:29.91 296
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:02.37 42.74 250m: 3:27.84 42.20 350m: 4:51.55 41.01

100m: 1:19.63 41.94 200m: 2:45.64 43.27 300m: 4:10.54 42.70 400m: 5:29.91 38.36

9. Martin KACHULEV 11 Plovdiv 2019 5:37.97 276
50m: 40.13 40.13 150m: 2:07.79 43.46 250m: 3:34.20 43.02 350m: 4:59.04 43.13

100m: 1:24.33 44.20 200m: 2:51.18 43.39 300m: 4:15.91 41.71 400m: 5:37.97 38.93

10. Kaloyan KANCHEV 11 Plovdiv 2019 5:38.12 275
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:04.00 43.54 250m: 3:32.31 43.68 350m: 4:59.66 42.91

100m: 1:20.46 42.68 200m: 2:48.63 44.63 300m: 4:16.75 44.44 400m: 5:38.12 38.46

11. Nesin JEVJEDOV 12 Avgusta 6:04.57 219
50m: 39.36 39.36 150m: 2:12.66 47.35 250m: 3:46.48 47.26 350m: 5:20.38 47.42

100m: 1:25.31 45.95 200m: 2:59.22 46.56 300m: 4:32.96 46.48 400m: 6:04.57 44.19

12. Valentin NIKOLOV 11 Olympic Sandanski 6:06.27 216
50m: 40.64 40.64 150m: 2:14.94 46.56 250m: 3:50.11 49.34 350m: 5:23.64 47.06

100m: 1:28.38 47.74 200m: 3:00.77 45.83 300m: 4:36.58 46.47 400m: 6:06.27 42.63

13. Sava POPOV 11 Levent SC 6:08.81 212
50m: 40.43 40.43 150m: 2:16.29 48.85 250m: 3:51.78 47.53 350m: 5:26.37 46.43

100m: 1:27.44 47.01 200m: 3:04.25 47.96 300m: 4:39.94 48.16 400m: 6:08.81 42.44

14. Nikolay IVANOV 11 Pirin 6:08.99 212
50m: 40.78 40.78 150m: 2:15.82 47.27 250m: 3:51.29 46.85 350m: 5:26.90 46.84

100m: 1:28.55 47.77 200m: 3:04.44 48.62 300m: 4:40.06 48.77 400m: 6:08.99 42.09

15. Iskren KIBRITEV 12 Nereya 6:24.01 188
50m: 41.35 41.35 150m: 2:17.52 49.32 250m: 3:56.94 48.84 350m:

100m: 1:28.20 46.85 200m: 3:08.10 50.58 300m: 4:48.37 51.43 400m: 6:24.01

16. David STOEVSKI 12 Mladost'91 6:26.32 184
50m: 40.49 40.49 150m: 2:17.98 49.48 250m: 3:57.45 48.75 350m: 5:38.67 49.34

100m: 1:28.50 48.01 200m: 3:08.70 50.72 300m: 4:49.33 51.88 400m: 6:26.32 47.65

17. Angel BONCHEV 12 Mladost'91 6:28.96 181
50m: 42.58 42.58 150m: 2:20.93 48.85 250m: 4:02.16 50.45 350m: 5:44.43 51.02

100m: 1:32.08 49.50 200m: 3:11.71 50.78 300m: 4:53.41 51.25 400m: 6:28.96 44.53
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8ht Swimming Tournament Spartak '24
Sandanski, 10. - 12.5.2024

Event 29, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank Age Time Pts

18. Aleksey KIKOT 11 Burgas 6:38.46 168
50m: 42.29 42.29 150m: 2:23.58 53.43 250m: 4:06.59 51.96 350m: 5:50.13 51.42

100m: 1:30.15 47.86 200m: 3:14.63 51.05 300m: 4:58.71 52.12 400m: 6:38.46 48.33

19. Atanas DASKALOV 11 Mladost'91 7:57.47 97
50m: 48.92 48.92 150m: 2:50.18 1:02.06 250m: 4:54.31 1:02.22 350m: 6:59.99 1:04.70

100m: 1:48.12 59.20 200m: 3:52.09 1:01.91 300m: 5:55.29 1:00.98 400m: 7:57.47 57.48

13 - 14 years

1. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 14 G.D.S 4:22.86 586
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:35.90 33.76 250m: 2:43.33 33.21 350m: 3:50.98 33.20

100m: 1:02.14 33.20 200m: 2:10.12 34.22 300m: 3:17.78 34.45 400m: 4:22.86 31.88

2. Dimitar DAMYANOV 14 G.D.S 4:27.09 559
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:38.55 34.49 250m: 2:47.66 34.31 350m: 3:55.66 33.32

100m: 1:04.06 33.84 200m: 2:13.35 34.80 300m: 3:22.34 34.68 400m: 4:27.09 31.43

3. Vasil UZUNOV 14 Vihren 4:40.79 481
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:42.33 35.52 250m: 2:53.97 35.98 350m: 4:06.11 35.95

100m: 1:06.81 35.13 200m: 2:17.99 35.66 300m: 3:30.16 36.19 400m: 4:40.79 34.68

4. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 14 G.D.S 4:45.77 456
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:44.37 36.13 250m: 2:57.62 36.79 350m: 4:10.53 36.35

100m: 1:08.24 35.57 200m: 2:20.83 36.46 300m: 3:34.18 36.56 400m: 4:45.77 35.24

5. Martin DAVCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 4:48.43 444
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:44.05 37.05 250m: 2:59.12 37.61 350m: 4:13.80 37.52

100m: 1:07.00 35.67 200m: 2:21.51 37.46 300m: 3:36.28 37.16 400m: 4:48.43 34.63

6. Daniel MILOSHEVSKI 14 PK Skopje 4:49.81 437
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:47.79 37.03 250m: 3:02.99 37.31 350m: 4:15.58 35.59

100m: 1:10.76 36.99 200m: 2:25.68 37.89 300m: 3:39.99 37.00 400m: 4:49.81 34.23

7. Vladislav DERMENDZHIEV 14 Sprint 4:54.26 418
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:43.96 37.14 250m: 2:59.69 38.23 350m: 4:17.04 39.21

100m: 1:06.82 35.21 200m: 2:21.46 37.50 300m: 3:37.83 38.14 400m: 4:54.26 37.22

8. Manol SHTURKOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 4:57.13 406
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:44.83 36.84 250m: 3:00.74 37.67 350m: 4:19.52 39.09

100m: 1:07.99 35.41 200m: 2:23.07 38.24 300m: 3:40.43 39.69 400m: 4:57.13 37.61

9. Vladimir MANOLEV 14 Sandanski 4:58.22 401
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:46.15 39.13 250m: 3:03.34 38.50 350m: 4:21.78 39.33

100m: 1:07.02 36.15 200m: 2:24.84 38.69 300m: 3:42.45 39.11 400m: 4:58.22 36.44

10. Martin POPOV 13 Mladost'91 4:59.78 395
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:50.93 39.17 250m: 3:07.61 37.66 350m: 4:23.86 37.45

100m: 1:11.76 38.67 200m: 2:29.95 39.02 300m: 3:46.41 38.80 400m: 4:59.78 35.92

11. Petar GARBEV 14 Swimming Club Belmeken 5:01.98 387
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:52.69 39.11 250m: 3:10.34 38.75 350m: 4:28.71 39.36

100m: 1:13.58 39.00 200m: 2:31.59 38.90 300m: 3:49.35 39.01 400m: 5:01.98 33.27

12. Nikolai MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 5:03.67 380
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:48.21 39.20 250m: 3:06.69 39.54 350m: 4:27.08 39.53

100m: 1:09.01 36.43 200m: 2:27.15 38.94 300m: 3:47.55 40.86 400m: 5:03.67 36.59

13. Lyubomir BOZHKOV 14 Sandanski 5:05.30 374
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:51.80 40.51 250m: 3:09.72 38.24 350m: 4:29.40 38.82

100m: 1:11.29 38.47 200m: 2:31.48 39.68 300m: 3:50.58 40.86 400m: 5:05.30 35.90

14. Atanas GEORGIEV 13 Vihren 5:07.34 367
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:50.83 38.53 250m: 3:09.86 39.34 350m: 4:29.46 40.04

100m: 1:12.30 37.94 200m: 2:30.52 39.69 300m: 3:49.42 39.56 400m: 5:07.34 37.88

15. Denislav KAREV 14 Mladost'91 5:11.90 351
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:53.71 39.14 250m: 3:14.06 40.59 350m: 4:33.58 39.81

100m: 1:14.57 38.95 200m: 2:33.47 39.76 300m: 3:53.77 39.71 400m: 5:11.90 38.32
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Event 29, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

16. Kiril KISOV 14 Vsi 5:14.52 342
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:53.34 40.31 250m: 3:14.23 40.21 350m: 4:35.30 40.70

100m: 1:13.03 38.93 200m: 2:34.02 40.68 300m: 3:54.60 40.37 400m: 5:14.52 39.22

17. Svetoslav CHANGOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 5:14.87 341
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:56.05 39.56 250m: 3:16.80 40.02 350m: 4:36.26 39.32

100m: 1:16.49 40.37 200m: 2:36.78 40.73 300m: 3:56.94 40.14 400m: 5:14.87 38.61

18. Georgi KOSTADINOV 13 Swimming Club Belmeken 5:16.42 336
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:55.63 40.67 250m: 3:17.31 41.23 350m: 4:38.13 40.48

100m: 1:14.96 39.21 200m: 2:36.08 40.45 300m: 3:57.65 40.34 400m: 5:16.42 38.29

19. Aleksandar TOKOV 14 Vihren 5:22.73 317
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:55.29 41.18 250m: 3:20.49 42.62 350m: 4:44.60 42.37

100m: 1:14.11 38.96 200m: 2:37.87 42.58 300m: 4:02.23 41.74 400m: 5:22.73 38.13

20. Kristian PANCHEV 14 Briz 5:38.21 275
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:05.70 45.01 250m: 3:32.34 43.29 350m: 5:00.02 42.61

100m: 1:20.69 43.23 200m: 2:49.05 43.35 300m: 4:17.41 45.07 400m: 5:38.21 38.19

21. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 14 Briz 5:48.99 250
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:06.83 45.72 250m: 3:39.09 44.97 350m: 5:07.47 44.04

100m: 1:21.11 43.75 200m: 2:54.12 47.29 300m: 4:23.43 44.34 400m: 5:48.99 41.52

22. Rostislav PETKOV 14 Mladost'91 5:51.05 246
50m: 39.65 39.65 150m: 2:07.91 44.90 250m: 3:38.34 45.38 350m: 5:09.20 45.29

100m: 1:23.01 43.36 200m: 2:52.96 45.05 300m: 4:23.91 45.57 400m: 5:51.05 41.85

23. Ivaylo ARABADZHIEV 13 Briz 6:15.88 200
50m: 38.68 38.68 150m: 2:14.63 47.92 250m: 3:50.99 47.24 350m: 5:31.27 49.42

100m: 1:26.71 48.03 200m: 3:03.75 49.12 300m: 4:41.85 50.86 400m: 6:15.88 44.61

15 years and older

1. Petar MITSIN 19 Vihren 4:00.15 769
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:26.88 29.85 250m: 2:27.65 30.53 350m: 3:29.58 31.14

100m: 57.03 29.55 200m: 1:57.12 30.24 300m: 2:58.44 30.79 400m: 4:00.15 30.57

2. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 16 PK Skopje 4:17.94 621
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:33.15 32.66 250m: 2:39.54 33.38 350m: 3:45.58 32.82

100m: 1:00.49 31.97 200m: 2:06.16 33.01 300m: 3:12.76 33.22 400m: 4:17.94 32.36

3. Dimitar DOKUZOV 15 Vihren 4:18.83 614
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:32.59 32.50 250m: 2:38.59 32.90 350m: 3:45.63 33.06

100m: 1:00.09 31.58 200m: 2:05.69 33.10 300m: 3:12.57 33.98 400m: 4:18.83 33.20

4. Boris GAMISHEV 17 Vihren 4:20.29 604
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:32.60 32.31 250m: 2:38.64 32.91 350m: 3:46.92 33.72

100m: 1:00.29 31.64 200m: 2:05.73 33.13 300m: 3:13.20 34.56 400m: 4:20.29 33.37

5. Petar BAKALOV 15 Vihren 4:29.77 542
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:36.05 33.96 250m: 2:45.36 34.87 350m: 3:55.50 34.88

100m: 1:02.09 32.94 200m: 2:10.49 34.44 300m: 3:20.62 35.26 400m: 4:29.77 34.27

6. Yoan Emiliyan SMILYANOV 17 Sandanski 4:31.84 530
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:38.33 34.17 250m: 2:47.81 34.86 350m: 3:57.51 34.44

100m: 1:04.16 33.79 200m: 2:12.95 34.62 300m: 3:23.07 35.26 400m: 4:31.84 34.33

7. Lachezar TASEV 18 Damini LV 4:34.80 513
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:41.62 35.08 250m: 2:51.80 35.02 350m: 4:01.86 34.92

100m: 1:06.54 34.81 200m: 2:16.78 35.16 300m: 3:26.94 35.14 400m: 4:34.80 32.94

8. Yulian GEORGIEV 15 Nsa 4:39.66 487
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:42.24 35.51 250m: 2:53.55 35.78 350m: 4:05.15 35.36

100m: 1:06.73 35.00 200m: 2:17.77 35.53 300m: 3:29.79 36.24 400m: 4:39.66 34.51

9. Velislav SOKOLOV 16 Sandanski 4:43.04 470
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:43.06 35.98 250m: 2:55.28 36.24 350m: 4:08.05 36.36

100m: 1:07.08 35.26 200m: 2:19.04 35.98 300m: 3:31.69 36.41 400m: 4:43.04 34.99
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Event 29, Men, 400m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

10. Vasil IVANOV 15 Pirin 4:45.22 459
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:43.44 36.55 250m: 2:57.01 36.39 350m: 4:10.83 36.60

100m: 1:06.89 35.68 200m: 2:20.62 37.18 300m: 3:34.23 37.22 400m: 4:45.22 34.39

11. Stefan DELEV 20 PK Skopje 4:47.92 446
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:42.52 36.78 250m: 2:57.54 38.06 350m: 4:13.53 37.86

100m: 1:05.74 34.93 200m: 2:19.48 36.96 300m: 3:35.67 38.13 400m: 4:47.92 34.39

12. Nikolay POPOV 16 Nsa 4:51.38 430
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:45.70 37.16 250m: 3:01.98 38.02 350m: 4:16.91 37.25

100m: 1:08.54 36.27 200m: 2:23.96 38.26 300m: 3:39.66 37.68 400m: 4:51.38 34.47

13. Fedor SHTUCHKIN 15 Nereya 5:00.83 391
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:43.70 38.58 250m: 3:02.58 40.39 350m: 4:23.84 40.72

100m: 1:05.12 34.71 200m: 2:22.19 38.49 300m: 3:43.12 40.54 400m: 5:00.83 36.99

14. Milen KIRILOV 17 Levski 2014 5:08.15 364
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:51.06 39.18 250m: 3:10.74 40.21 350m: 4:30.95 39.73

100m: 1:11.88 38.07 200m: 2:30.53 39.47 300m: 3:51.22 40.48 400m: 5:08.15 37.20

15. Daniel SAMOKOVAREV 15 Sprint 5:12.08 350
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:51.80 40.62 250m: 3:13.30 41.66 350m: 4:35.19 42.65

100m: 1:11.18 37.15 200m: 2:31.64 39.84 300m: 3:52.54 39.24 400m: 5:12.08 36.89

16. Aleksandar VELIKOV 16 Etar2 5:15.75 338
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:48.42 39.84 250m: 3:11.60 42.37 350m: 4:36.20 42.36

100m: 1:08.58 36.55 200m: 2:29.23 40.81 300m: 3:53.84 42.24 400m: 5:15.75 39.55

17. Hristiyan VASILEV 16 Aquazard 5:18.14 330
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:52.39 40.84 250m: 3:15.17 41.97 350m: 4:38.67 41.88

100m: 1:11.55 37.73 200m: 2:33.20 40.81 300m: 3:56.79 41.62 400m: 5:18.14 39.47

18. Boyan KOZAROV 15 Cska 6:41.03 165
50m: 41.54 41.54 150m: 2:27.06 53.63 250m: 4:11.05 52.42 350m: 5:55.66 51.92

100m: 1:33.43 51.89 200m: 3:18.63 51.57 300m: 5:03.74 52.69 400m: 6:41.03 45.37


